TxDOT LETTING REPORT

Whitley & Siddons

Highway Contruction Information Since 1932

POWERED BY

wWITXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

Statewide project letting dates: October 1 - 2, 2024

DISTRICT
ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
AMARILLO
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BROWNWOOD
BROWNWOOD
BRYAN

BRYAN
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
LUBBOCK
LUBBOCK
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
LUFKIN
ODESSA
PARIS

PHARR
PHARR
PHARR
PHARR

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
HOWARD
HOWARD
NOLAN
DALLAM
POTTER
POTTER
BOWIE
CASS

CASS

CASS

HAYS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
TRAVIS
CHAMBERS
CHAMBERS
CHAMBERS
COLEMAN
LAMPASAS
MILAM
WASHINGTON
GOLIAD
GOLIAD
NUECES
NUECES
NUECES
DALLAS
DENTON
ELLIS

ELLIS
ERATH
ERATH
ERATH
ERATH
TARRANT
TARRANT
FORT BEND
FORT BEND
FORT BEND
HARRIS
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
HALE

HALE
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
SHELBY
MIDLAND
GRAYSON
CAMERON
HIDALGO
HIDALGO
HIDALGO

ITEM

03447053
03467009
03447019
03417001
03417002
03447057
03447064
03447019
03447030
03447044
03417058
03417030
03417056
03477001
03417056
03477002
03417003
03417046
03447020
03447031
03447031
03447010
30776012
03417007
03417050
30766007
30766042
30806007
03447021
03447009
03447001
03447020
03417002
03417002
03447024
03447024
03417025
03417064
02927006
02927014
03417025
02926017
02927014
03417049
30766090
30806008
03447020
03447022
03447011
03417048
30776001
30766050
03467009
30776010
30776033

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0068-08-070
0068-08-070
0264-01-046
0238-03-061
0090-05-109
0090-05-109
1231-01-073
0520-03-039
0520-03-039
0520-03-039
0914-33-105
0152-01-089
0152-01-089
0152-01-089
3136-01-199
3136-01-199
6470-68-001
6470-68-001
6470-68-001
0923-08-030
0923-10-021
0337-05-043
1564-01-036
0088-02-062
0088-02-062
0326-01-056
0326-01-056
0326-01-056
0092-07-062
0081-05-053
0172-04-050
0172-04-050
0079-04-049
0467-02-020
0079-04-049
0467-02-020
0081-01-050
0081-01-050
0027-07-047
0027-07-047
0027-07-047
0027-10-077
0338-07-019
0338-07-019
0439-05-026
0439-05-026
1854-01-051
1854-01-051
0911-39-070
0906-32-052
0047-18-088
0921-06-359
6471-05-001
0864-01-068
0864-01-068

HWY
us 87
us 87
SH70
US 54
Bl 40-D
Bl 40-D
FM 989
SH 155
SH 155
SH 155
VA

US 183
US 183
US 183
SL1
SL1
IH0010
IH0010
IH0010
Cs

3R

FM 486
FM 2780
US 59
US 59
SH 286
SH 286
SH 286
SH 356
FM 428, ETC
US 287
Us 287
us 67
SH 220
us 67
SH 220
us 377
us 377
UA 90
UA 90
UA 90
UA 90
SH 105
SH 105
SH 194
SH 194
SL 304, ETC
SL 304, ETC
CO

Cs

us 75
VA
FM3362
FM 494
FM 494

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR
SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-C PG76-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A

D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22

TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-B

D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT)

D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT)
ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 2)(PG 64)
ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)

D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)
ASPHALT TRT BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22

D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG 76-28
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT)
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22

SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22
STONE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22
SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG76-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22

Phone (512) 312-5043
Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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QNT PAYUNITS
8,901.00 TON
27,022.00 TON
1,577.00 TON
12,909.00 TON
4,826.00 TON
36,273.00 TON
5,539.00 TON
38,116.00 TON
25,587.00 TON
2,935.00 TON
2,390.00 TON
168.00 TON
102.00 TON
68.00 TON
573.57 TON
5,121.70 TON
191.00 TON
941.00 TON
1,883.00 TON
341.00 TON
184.00 TON
1,167.00 TON
26,160.00 TON
3,660.00 TON
1,847.00 TON
46,415.00 TON
8,872.00 TON
10,227.00 TON
20,223.00 TON
3,917.00 TON
264.00 TON
63,439.00 TON
10,129.00 TON
3,569.00 TON
2,446.00 TON
1,160.00 TON
115.00 TON
13.00 TON
778.00 TON
1,193.00 TON
158.00 TON
18,914.00 TON
14,707.00 TON
1,377.00 TON
37,467.00 TON
12,765.00 TON
61,796.00 TON
224.00 TON
84.00 TON
6.00 TON
40,433.00 TON
838.00 TON
10,769.00 TON
25,516.00 TON
14,998.00 TON

texasasphalt.org
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POWERED BY

Statewide project letting dates: October 1 - 2, 2024

DISTRICT

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANTONIO
TYLER

WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO

WACO
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
WICHITA FALLS
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM
YOAKUM

ABILENE
ABILENE
ABILENE
AMARILLO
ATLANTA
ATLANTA
AUSTIN
BEAUMONT
BEAUMONT
BRYAN

BRYAN
CORPUS CHRISTI
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
DALLAS
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
LUBBOCK
ODESSA

SAN ANTONIO
WACO

WACO

WACO
WICHITA FALLS
YOAKUM
YOAKUM

DEDICATED TO QUALITY

COUNTY
BEXAR
MEDINA
GREGG
BOSQUE
BOSQUE
MCLENNAN
MCLENNAN
MCLENNAN
WICHITA
WICHITA
WICHITA
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
FAYETTE

HOWARD
HOWARD
NOLAN
POTTER
BOWIE
CASS
TRAVIS
CHAMBERS
CHAMBERS
MILAM
WASHINGTON
GOLIAD
NUECES
DALLAS
DENTON
ELLIS
ERATH
ERATH
TARRANT
HALE
MIDLAND
MEDINA
BOSQUE
BOSQUE
MCLENNAN
WICHITA
FAYETTE
FAYETTE

ITEM

03417049
03417024
03447020
03417001
03447021
30776003
30776023
30776043
30776059
03417007
03417050
03417001
03417050
03417001
03417050

03447077
03467028
03447077
03447077
03447077
03447077
03417082
03417082
03447077
03447077
30776075
03417082
30766066
03447077
03447077
03447077
03417082
03447077
03417082
30766066
03417082
03417082
03417082
03447077
30776075
03417082
03417082
03417082

TEXAS RIDE ON US

csJ

0143-01-064
6472-91-001
6469-73-001
0519-03-035
0519-03-035
0015-01-246
0015-01-246
0015-01-246
0044-11-004
0903-03-118
0903-03-118
0267-04-015
0267-04-015
1266-01-008
1266-01-008

0068-08-070
0068-08-070
0264-01-046
0090-05-109
1231-01-073
0520-03-039
0152-01-089
6470-68-001
6470-68-001
0337-05-043
1564-01-036
0088-02-062
0326-01-056
0092-07-062
0081-05-053
0172-04-050
0467-02-020
0079-04-049
0081-01-050
0439-05-026
0906-32-052
6472-91-001
0519-03-035
0519-03-035
0015-01-246
0903-03-118
0267-04-015
1266-01-008

HWY
us 87
FM0462
IH0020
SH 174
SH 174
IH 35

IH 35

IH 35
BU 287J
CR,ETC
CR,ETC
FM 1295
FM 1295
FM 956
FM 956

uUs 87
Us 87
SH 70
Bl 40-D
FM 989
SH 155
US 183
IH0010
IH0010
FM 486
FM 2780
US 59
SH 286
SH 356
FM 428, ETC
UsS 287
SH 220
Us 67
us 377
SH 194
Cs
FM0462
SH 174
SH 174
IH 35
CR,ETC
FM 1295
FM 956

P.O. Box 1468

Buda, Texas 78610

PAYDESCR

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-A PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-22
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22
SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22
SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22
SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG64-22
SP MIXES SP-D SAC-B PG70-28
D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22
D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22

D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22

TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT
TACK COAT

Phone (512) 312-5043

Email admin@texasasphalt.org
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w)

TXAPA

Texas Asphalt Pavement Association

QNT PAYUNITS
816.00 TON
12,788.00 TON
8,325.00 TON
14,277.00 TON
9,432.00 TON
102,038.00 TON
1,008.00 TON
755.00 TON
12,104.00 TON
309.54 TON
154.77 TON
1,170.00 TON
271.00 TON
1,408.00 TON
327.00 TON
786,477.58 TON
10,789.00 GAL
32,754.00 GAL
717.00 GAL
68,576.00 GAL
7,552.00 GAL
54,707.00 GAL
487.00 GAL
1,167.00 GAL
1,167.00 GAL
1,061.00 GAL
15,855.00 GAL
1,007.00 GAL
3,549.00 GAL
13,612.00 GAL
2,134.00 GAL
63,390.00 GAL
4,069.00 GAL
4,253.00 GAL
229.00 GAL
1,581.00 GAL
15.00 GAL
5,813.00 GAL
17,148.00 GAL
8,574.00 GAL
645.00 GAL
56.00 GAL
266.00 GAL
320.00 GAL
321,493.00 GAL

texasasphalt.org
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